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   Symbol	
   Atomic	
  
number	
  

Average	
  
atomic	
  
mass	
  

Mass	
  
number	
  

Protons	
   Neutrons	
   Electrons	
   Family	
   Net	
  
charge	
  
	
  

	
   C	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   Non	
  
metal	
   0	
  

	
   	
   10	
   	
   20	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   0	
  

	
   	
   35	
   	
   80	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   -­‐1	
  

	
   	
   	
   51.996	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   0	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   31	
   39	
   	
   	
   0	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   19	
   	
   	
   	
   +1	
  

	
   I	
   	
   	
   127	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   -­‐1	
  

Oxygen	
   	
   	
   	
   16	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   -­‐2	
  

	
   Sb	
   	
   	
   121	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   0	
  

	
   	
   26	
   	
   	
   	
   30	
   	
   	
   0	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   50	
   36	
  
Group	
  
2	
  

Metal	
  
+2	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   10	
   	
   -­‐3	
  

Beryllium	
   	
   	
   	
   9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   +2	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   72	
   106	
   70	
   	
   	
  


